
10

116°57'0"W117°0'0"W117°3'0"W117°6'0"W

34
°3'

0"N
34

°0'
0"N

33
°57

'0"
N

Explanation
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Western Heights Water Company
South Mesa Water Company
County Boundary
Highway

Yucaipa Area Water Company Service Boundaries

Highways from Caltrans;
County boundaries from U.S. Bureau of Reclamation;

Background from U.S. Geological Survey;
Boundaries from South Mesa Water Co., Western Heights Water Co., 

and Yucaipa Valley Water District;

San Bernardino County

 Riverside County

0 1 20.5 Miles

0 1 20.5 Kilometers


